Name:___________                     Canadian Politics 


Date: _________
                                   Before Confederation  
       Population Statistics:                        What did this mean for Canada?
	Year
	Canada

East (QUE)
	Canada 

West (ONT)

	1806
	250,000

	71,000

	1840
	717,000

	432,000

	1851
	890,261

	952,004

	1861
	1,111,566

	1,396,091

	1871
	1,191,516

	1,620,851

	1881
	1,359,027

	1,926,922

	1891
	1,488,535

	2,114,321

	1901
	1,648,898


	2,182,947


· The Act of Union had created an opportunity for
     ______________________________ in Canada.

· Each province received __ seats in the Assembly.
· However Canada West began to call for:


______________________________________.
· Why would they want this? 
    ______________________________________.

· Why was Canada East frustrated by this?

     __________________________________.                                              

                                    Responsible Government In Canada:




Benefits of the system: ___________________________________________________.
Shortcomings: __________________________________________________________.

                        Political Manoeuvres: the Great Coalition (1864)
· Despite the progress of Responsible Government the Assembly was stuck in limbo: 

    it was almost impossible to get all sides to cooperate and agree upon laws. 

Solution: 

· A coming together of one or more political parties to achieve a common goal known 

    as a  ________________________.

· This was made possible by ________________________: a political party’s ability to

    ensure its members all vote in the same way (also known as party discipline). 

Actors:

	Canada West
	Canada East

	Party & Leader
	Main Views (Ideology)
	Party & Leader
	Main Views (Ideology)

	Clear Grits


	
	Le Parti Rouge

	

	Tories


	
	Le Parti Bleus

	


How the Great Coalition Worked:

Canada West:                                       Canada East:



     Confederation
                            +                    +                     =         Party
     (Majority)               (Minority)               (Minority)        (Goal:____________)
Who was Left Out? 


                       +                            Why? ____________________________________
                                                              ____________________________________.






